K G DENIM LIMITED

CIN: L17115TZ1992PLC003798

THEN THIRUMALAI

METTUPALAYAM - 641 302. COIMBATORE DISTRICT

TAMILNADU, INDIA.

GST:33AAACK7940C1ZW



Phone : 0091-4254-235240 Fax : 0091-4254-235400 email : cskgdl@kgdenim.in





09th April, 2022

To
The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001.

Dear Sirs,

Sub:Compliance Certificate pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended 31.03.2022.

Ref: Scrip Code - 500239

We enclose herewith the Compliance Certificate of the Company pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the year ended 31.03.2022 duly signed by the Compliance Officer of the Company and the Authorised Representative of Cameo Corporate Services Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you

Yours Faithfully,

For K G DENIM LIMITED

P KRISHNAVENI

Kr Shnavere

COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl: As above



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

'Subramanian Building', No. 1, Club House Road, Chennai - 600 002. Phone: 2846 0390 (6 Lines) Fax: 044 - 2846 0129 Grams: CAMEO CIN: U67120TN1998PLC041613

Ref : CAM/KGD/LODR7(3)/2022

Date # 01/04/2022

RSE LIMITED PHIROZE JEEJEERHOY TOVERS DALAL STREET MUMBAI 400 001.

Dear Sir.

Sub : Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SENI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. ***********************************

We, the SEBI registered Registrar and Share Transfer Agent hereby certify that all activities in relation to both the physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by us for M/S. KG DENIM LIMITED for the period ended 31-Mar-2022.

Thanking your

Yours faithfully, for CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.

for KG DENIM LIMITED

MANAGER (SHARES)

P. Knishnavere COMPLIANCE OFFICER